Donegal
Thu Jan

Pos Car

Donegal

1 302
2 305
3 303
4 307
5 309
6 311
7 332
8 310
9 318
10 314
11 319
12 328
13 301R
14 326
15 313
16 321
17 323
18 333
19 325
20 316
21 331

International Ra
9 15:31:35 2025

Driver/Codriver

Meirion Evans/Anthony Osullivan
John O’Donnell/Aidan Friel
Tomas Davies/Eurig Davies

Ray Breen/Damien Morrissey

Hugh McQuaid/Martin Byrne
Trevor Wilson/Paul Mulholland

1lly,

2024

Barry Jones/Emma Clarke

Duncan Williams/Guy Weaver
Walter Dick/Meabh Griffin

Andy Johnson/George McMillan
Craig Macwilliam/Tommy Commane
Aidan O’Connor/Ian Regan
Michael McDaid/Declan Casey
Alan Watkins/Eoghan McCarthy
Stephen McFerran/Brendan McFerr
George Cullen/Oisin Joyce

Peter McCullagh/Patrick Corey

Ed Colton/Enda Sheils

Brian Crawford/Finian Hannigan
Peter Curran/Thomas Nugent
Liam Regan/William Creighton
22 327R Brian Carson/Adam Carson

Make

Ford Escort RS1
BMW M3

Ford Escort Mk
Subaru Legacy R
Ford Escort Mk
BMW M3

Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort RS1
Ford Escort Mk
Vauxhall Chevet
Ford Escort RS1
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort RS1
Ford Escort RS2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS2
Hillman Avenger
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
Skoda Estelle 1
Austin Mini

General Classification

Final

Class Pos Time
18 1:47:20.9
19 1 1:48:09.4
19 2 1:48:22.2
19 3 1:48:45.5
19 4 1:50:30.0
19 5 1:50:57.0
18 1 1:51:50.1
18 2 1:52:05.9
19 6 1:53:09.0
18 3 1:53:33.8
18 4 1:55:41.3
18 5 1:56:35.8
18 6 2:01:16.9
18 7 2:01:21.0
18 8 2:03:17.6
18 9 2:03:21.2
18 10 2:08:19.3
17 1 2:08:50.1
17 2 2:10:16.0
18 11 2:16:41.1
17 3 2:20:16.2
17 4 2:34:42.8




